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SS04-004-014 (14) Santos SS04
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Project

Project ID

Client

Line Name

File Number

First Shot Date

Last Shot Date

Santos SS04

6214

Santos

SS04-004-014 (14)

000

1001 22:20:02 18 Jan 2005

2776 02:56:48  19 Jan 2005 



Statistical Summary Wed Jan 19 01:08:13 2005
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Missing Shots Analysis Wed Jan 19 01:08:13 2005
 iii

SS04-004-014 Santos SS04

Network Name    :  main  ,   Number of Missing Shots 0




QC Timing Report Wed Jan 19 01:08:13 2005

iv

SS04-004-014 Santos SS04



** No Timing QC Configuration Set, so no Timing QC Report for line: SS04-004-014.000 **




Vessel Details Wed Jan 19 01:08:13 2005
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(Nobs 1776 Min: 331.24 Max: 336.50 Mean: 333.72 Sd: 0.68 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 0)

deg

   330

   331

   332

   333

   334

   335

   336

1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600

Raw: GY_NMEA_HS50 Heading

(Nobs 43703 Min: 324.90 Max: 334.70 Mean: 330.22 Sd: 1.85 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 0)

deg

   322

   324

   326

   328

   330

   332

   334

1001 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600

Raw: GY_NMEA_AD100 Heading

(Nobs 16777 Min: 329.50 Max: 338.50 Mean: 334.27 Sd: 1.79 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 0)

deg

   326

   328

   330

   332

   334

   336

   338

1001 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600



Vessel Details (Continued ...) Wed Jan 19 01:08:13 2005


SS04-004-014 Santos SS04
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Raw: EC_EA600 DEPTH 1
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Vessel Dx’s Wed Jan 19 01:08:14 2005
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SMA Wed Jan 19 01:08:14 2005
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SMA (Continued ...) Wed Jan 19 01:08:14 2005
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Crab Wed Jan 19 01:08:14 2005
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DGPS1 Wed Jan 19 01:08:15 2005


SS04-004-014 Santos SS04

7

Raw: V1_GPS1 Height

(Nobs 9012 Min: -25.30 Max: 202.60 Mean: 8.75 Sd: 8.13 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)
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DGPS2 Wed Jan 19 01:08:16 2005
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Raw: V1_GPS2 Height
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DGPS Comparison Wed Jan 19 01:08:16 2005


SS04-004-014 Santos SS04
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QC_V1G1 V1G1 Easting - QC_V1G2 V1G2 Easting (Continuous)

(Nobs 1776 Min: -1.92 Max: 6352.17 Mean: 1474.40 Sd: 2021.57)
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Gun Details Wed Jan 19 01:08:16 2005


SS04-004-014 Santos SS04
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main G1 Doff
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Gun Seps Wed Jan 19 01:08:16 2005
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RGPS Wed Jan 19 01:08:18 2005


SS04-004-014 Santos SS04
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Raw: RG_SEATRACK B1R1 Range

(Nobs 16060 Min: 0.00 Max: 0.00 Mean: 0.00 Sd: 0.00 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 16060)
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RGPS (Continued ...) Wed Jan 19 01:08:18 2005


SS04-004-014 Santos SS04
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Raw: RG_SEATRACK S1R1 Range

(Nobs 16060 Min: 205.10 Max: 209.80 Mean: 208.23 Sd: 1.52 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 15997)

m

   195

   200

   205

   210

   215

   220

1001 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600

Raw: RG_SEATRACK S1R1 Bearing

(Nobs 16060 Min: 135.28 Max: 138.12 Mean: 136.48 Sd: 0.79 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 15997)

deg

   132

   133

   134

   135

   136

   137

   138

1001 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600

Raw: RG_SEATRACK G1R1 Range

(Nobs 16060 Min: 172.20 Max: 176.90 Mean: 174.78 Sd: 0.63 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 206)

m

   171

   172

   173

   174

   175

   176

1001 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600

Raw: RG_SEATRACK G1R1 Bearing

(Nobs 16060 Min: 140.50 Max: 146.67 Mean: 143.90 Sd: 1.23 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 206)

deg

   140

   141

   142

   143

   144

   145

   146

1001 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600



RGPS (Continued ...) Wed Jan 19 01:08:18 2005


SS04-004-014 Santos SS04
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Raw: RG_SEATRACK S1R1 Range
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Streamer Offsets Wed Jan 19 01:08:18 2005
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Streamer Depths Wed Jan 19 01:08:19 2005
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Raw: Depth Sensor S1D1

(Nobs 1773 Min: 5.00 Max: 7.30 Mean: 6.13 Sd: 0.17 NMiss: 0)
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Streamer Depths (Continued ...) Wed Jan 19 01:08:19 2005
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Raw: Depth Sensor S1D10

(Nobs 1773 Min: 8.60 Max: 9.40 Mean: 9.03 Sd: 0.12 NMiss: 0)
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Streamer Depths (Continued ...) Wed Jan 19 01:08:19 2005
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Raw: Depth Sensor S1D19

(Nobs 1773 Min: 8.60 Max: 9.60 Mean: 9.03 Sd: 0.12 NMiss: 0)
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Raw: CM_DIGI_PSIB S1C1
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Raw: CM_DIGI_PSIB S1C10

(Nobs 1773 Min: 317.00 Max: 323.30 Mean: 320.12 Sd: 1.00 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 0)
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(Nobs 1773 Min: 316.00 Max: 323.50 Mean: 320.18 Sd: 1.16 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 0)
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Raw: CM_DIGI_PSIB S1C15

(Nobs 1773 Min: 316.00 Max: 323.40 Mean: 320.28 Sd: 1.21 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 0)
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Raw: CM_DIGI_PSIB S1C16

(Nobs 1773 Min: 314.90 Max: 323.40 Mean: 320.16 Sd: 1.30 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 0)

deg
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Raw: CM_DIGI_PSIB S1C17

(Nobs 1773 Min: 314.60 Max: 323.90 Mean: 320.11 Sd: 1.40 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 0)
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Raw: CM_DIGI_PSIB S1C18

(Nobs 1773 Min: 314.30 Max: 324.30 Mean: 320.26 Sd: 1.50 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 0)
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Raw: CM_DIGI_PSIB S1C19

(Nobs 1773 Min: 313.50 Max: 324.00 Mean: 320.10 Sd: 1.58 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 0)

deg
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Raw: CM_DIGI_PSIB S1C20

(Nobs 1773 Min: 313.30 Max: 323.90 Mean: 320.08 Sd: 1.69 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 0)

deg
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Raw: CM_DIGI_PSIB S1C21

(Nobs 1773 Min: 313.00 Max: 324.00 Mean: 319.83 Sd: 1.83 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 0)
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Raw: CM_DIGI_PSIB S1C22

(Nobs 1773 Min: 311.70 Max: 323.30 Mean: 319.03 Sd: 1.87 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 0)
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main S1 Depth Sensor 1 <29034> Fin angle

(Nobs 1776 Min: -15.10 Max: -15.10 Mean: -15.10 Sd: 0.00 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 2)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 2 <29096> Fin angle

(Nobs 1776 Min: -15.10 Max: -13.30 Mean: -14.91 Sd: 0.16 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 2)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 3 <29031> Fin angle

(Nobs 1776 Min: -2.00 Max: 8.80 Mean: 4.27 Sd: 1.64 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 2)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 4 <29012> Fin angle

(Nobs 1776 Min: -2.80 Max: 5.20 Mean: 1.81 Sd: 1.51 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 2)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 5 <29075> Fin angle

(Nobs 1776 Min: -2.90 Max: 4.60 Mean: 1.20 Sd: 1.33 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 2)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 6 <29020> Fin angle

(Nobs 1776 Min: -2.20 Max: 5.20 Mean: 1.15 Sd: 1.25 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 2)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 7 <29009> Fin angle

(Nobs 1776 Min: -5.20 Max: 2.30 Mean: -0.88 Sd: 1.24 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 2)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 8 <27490> Fin angle

(Nobs 1776 Min: -3.40 Max: 3.70 Mean: 0.49 Sd: 1.23 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 2)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 9 <27746> Fin angle

(Nobs 1776 Min: -2.00 Max: 3.70 Mean: 0.80 Sd: 1.18 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 2)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 10 <29010> Fin angle

(Nobs 1776 Min: -4.30 Max: 2.30 Mean: -0.77 Sd: 1.15 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 2)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 11 <26502> Fin angle

(Nobs 1776 Min: 0.80 Max: 6.50 Mean: 3.51 Sd: 1.03 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 2)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 12 <29002> Fin angle

(Nobs 1776 Min: -0.90 Max: 6.30 Mean: 2.54 Sd: 0.95 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 2)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 13 <29037> Fin angle

(Nobs 1776 Min: -1.10 Max: 5.90 Mean: 1.52 Sd: 1.03 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 2)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 14 <27611> Fin angle

(Nobs 1776 Min: -0.90 Max: 6.50 Mean: 2.25 Sd: 1.03 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 2)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 15 <26612> Fin angle

(Nobs 1776 Min: -0.00 Max: 6.20 Mean: 2.71 Sd: 1.01 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 2)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 16 <29046> Fin angle

(Nobs 1776 Min: -1.10 Max: 5.90 Mean: 2.19 Sd: 0.98 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 2)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 17 <26609> Fin angle

(Nobs 1776 Min: 0.30 Max: 5.90 Mean: 3.03 Sd: 0.85 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 2)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 18 <27772> Fin angle

(Nobs 1776 Min: 0.80 Max: 6.20 Mean: 3.77 Sd: 0.88 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 2)

deg

   320

   330

   340

   350

     0

    10

1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600



Fin Angles (Continued ...) Wed Jan 19 01:08:21 2005


SS04-004-014 Santos SS04

24

main S1 Depth Sensor 19 <29023> Fin angle

(Nobs 1776 Min: 1.40 Max: 6.50 Mean: 3.72 Sd: 0.81 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 2)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 20 <27773> Fin angle

(Nobs 1776 Min: -0.90 Max: 4.20 Mean: 1.32 Sd: 0.80 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 2)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 21 <27832> Fin angle

(Nobs 1776 Min: -1.10 Max: 3.50 Mean: 1.15 Sd: 0.76 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 2)

deg
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main S1 Depth Sensor 22 <27496> Fin angle

(Nobs 1776 Min: -3.20 Max: 1.20 Mean: -1.30 Sd: 0.59 NRej: 0,0,0 NMiss: 2)

deg
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Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 Pressure 1 Data

(Nobs 1775 Min: 1935.00 Max: 2016.00 Mean: 1981.90 Sd: 13.74 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)
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Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 Pressure 2 Data

(Nobs 1775 Min: 1899.00 Max: 1975.00 Mean: 1943.55 Sd: 13.04 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)
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Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 Pressure 3 Data

(Nobs 1775 Min: 1892.00 Max: 1971.00 Mean: 1937.60 Sd: 13.35 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)
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Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 Depth 1 Data

(Nobs 1775 Min: 5.000 Max: 5.300 Mean: 5.142 Sd: 0.053 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)
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Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 Depth 5 Data

(Nobs 1775 Min: 4.800 Max: 5.100 Mean: 4.977 Sd: 0.051 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)
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Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 Depth 7 Data

(Nobs 1775 Min: 4.900 Max: 5.300 Mean: 5.071 Sd: 0.049 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)
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Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 Depth 9 Data

(Nobs 1775 Min: 5.000 Max: 5.400 Mean: 5.161 Sd: 0.055 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)
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Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 Depth 13 Data

(Nobs 1775 Min: 4.800 Max: 5.100 Mean: 4.941 Sd: 0.052 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)
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Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 Depth 15 Data

(Nobs 1775 Min: 4.700 Max: 5.000 Mean: 4.880 Sd: 0.045 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)
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Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 Depth 17 Data

(Nobs 1775 Min: 4.600 Max: 5.100 Mean: 4.860 Sd: 0.055 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)
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Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 Depth 21 Data

(Nobs 1775 Min: 5.000 Max: 5.400 Mean: 5.177 Sd: 0.048 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)
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Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 Depth 23 Data

(Nobs 1775 Min: 5.100 Max: 5.500 Mean: 5.311 Sd: 0.050 NRej: 0 NMiss: 0)
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Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 1 Delta -0.400 0.400 -0.008 0.129 1775 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 2 Delta -1.000 1.300 0.096 0.334 1775 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 3 Delta -0.100 0.200 0.007 0.055 1775 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 4 Delta 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1775 / 0,0,1775,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 5 Delta -0.200 0.200 0.006 0.063 1775 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 6 Delta -0.400 0.400 0.011 0.095 1775 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 7 Delta -0.200 0.200 0.002 0.070 1775 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 8 Delta -0.200 0.100 0.008 0.048 1775 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 9 Delta -0.200 0.300 0.013 0.077 1775 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 10 Delta 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1775 / 0,0,1775,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 11 Delta 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1775 / 0,0,1775,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 12 Delta -0.400 0.200 -0.015 0.077 1775 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 13 Delta -0.800 0.600 -0.005 0.202 1775 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 14 Delta -0.400 0.400 0.004 0.150 1775 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 15 Delta -0.300 0.200 -0.002 0.075 1775 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 16 Delta -0.200 0.200 -0.004 0.055 1775 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 17 Delta -0.200 0.200 -0.001 0.068 1775 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 18 Delta -0.600 0.600 -0.001 0.140 1775 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 19 Delta 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1775 / 0,0,1775,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 20 Delta -0.400 0.300 -0.001 0.105 1775 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 21 Delta -0.200 0.200 -0.012 0.058 1775 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 22 Delta -0.200 0.200 -0.001 0.059 1775 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 23 Delta 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1775 / 0,0,1775,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 24 Delta -0.200 0.200 0.001 0.055 1775 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 25 Delta -0.200 0.200 -0.004 0.064 1775 / 0,0,0,0 / 0

Raw: GN_SYNTRON_V2 26 Delta -0.300 0.400 0.005 0.104 1775 / 0,0,0,0 / 0


